FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06-411-037

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

1.19 A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

36 GOVE ALL & ALL VAC ALLEY

DATE

NAME

OF OWNER

12-12-66 -
5-18-78
1-14-99
12-30-99
4-16-02
9=11-02
6-12-03
7-3-03

EVILSIZOR HOMER H & VERNETTE G.

EVILSIZOR VERNETTE G
PLOOARD WILLIAM & EDITH

PLOOARD WILLIAM J

OWENS DUSTIN M & JASON C JENKS

OWENS-JENKS LLC
CLIENT CHOICE INVESTMENTS LLC
CCI SALES LTD

CERT
2 TR
M TR
M TR
MTR

NO C.F.
SP NO FEE

NO FEE
SP 925,000
NO FEE
SP 830,000
SP NO FEE




